ATDC-SKP Network
I A T T
Delhi

1.  ATDC-Okhla
A-223, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
2.  ATDC-Rohini

Ambedkar Bhawan, 6" Floor, Sector 16, opp. G3S Cinema, Rohini, New Delhi-110089

3.  ATDC-Dilshad Garden
1* Floor Sanskar Ashram Complex, Dilshad Garden, Opp. GTB Hospital,
New Delhi- 110093

Haryana

4, ATDC-Gurgaon
Paridhan Vikas Bhawan, Plot No. 50, Institutional Area, Sector 44,
Gurgaon - 122003, Haryana

58 ATDC-Faridabad
Plot no. 21, Sector-20-B, Near Bata Chowk, Metro Station,
Opposite Pillar No. 811/812 Faridabad-121001, Haryana

Uttar Pradesh

6.  ATDC-Noida
A-15, Sector-24, Opp. Somerville School, Noida - 201301, UP

7.  ATDC-Kanpur
Apparel Park, UPSIDC, Administrative Block, 1" Floor, Road No. 14, Rooma,
Kanpur-208007, UP

Punjab

8. ATDC-Ludhiana
B-XX-2597/570, Noble Enclave, 2" Floor,Bhaiwala Chowk, Ferozpur Road,
Ludhiana-141001, Punjab

9. ATDC-Chandigarh
RGNIYD, PEC Campus Sector -12, Chandigarh-160012, Punjab

Rajasthan

10. ATDC-Jaipur
SP-191, Malviya Industrial Area, Near Apex Circle, Malviya Nagar
Jaipur-302017, Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

11. ATDC-Chennai, Guindy
No. 18-23, 2nd Floor, Readymade Garment Complex, Thiru. Vi.Ka.
Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai- 600032, Tamil Nadu

12.  ATDC-Chennai, Egmore
350, Pantheon Road, Co-Optex Campus, Egmore,Chennai — 600 008

Tamil Nadu

13.  ATDC- Tirupur
ATDC-KTM Centre of Excellence, 05/147, Tripura Main Road, Kaikatti Pudur,

Avinashi-641654
Karnatka

14. ATDC Bangaluru

17-G, 40th Main Road, 2nd Stage, Industrial Suburb, Yeshwanthpur,
Bangalore-560022, Karnataka

Andhra Pradesh

15. ATDC-Hyderabad
Survey No. 64, Near Cyber Towers, Opp. Birla Soft, Madhapur,
Hyderabad-500081, AP

Kerala

16. ATDC- Thiruvananthapuram

KINFRA International Apparel Park, St. Xavier’s College PO, Thumba,
Thiruvananthapuram-695586, Kerala

17. ATDC- Kannur
KINFRA Textile Centre- Kannur, Nadukani, Pallivayal P.O. Taliparamba,
Kannur-670142, Kerala

okhla@atdcindia.co.in

rohini@atdcindia.co.in

dilshadgarden@atdcindia.co.in

gurgaon@atdcindia.co.in

faridabad@atdcindia.co.in

noida@atdcindia.co.in

kanpur@atdcindia.co.in

ludhiana@atdcindia.co.in

chandigarh@atdcindia.co.in

miajaipur@atdcindia.co.in

SOUTHERN REGION

chennaig@atdcindia.co.in

chennaie@atdcindia.co.in

tirupur@atdcindia.co.in

bangalore@atdcindia.co.in

hyderabad@atdcindia.co.in

thiruvananthapuram @atdcindia.co.in

kannur@atdcindia.co.in

011-45782242, 26814251

011-27573271, 27573272

011-22596636

0124-4085932, 4659532

0129-6523332, 2223145

0120-2411037, 2411038

0512-2410225

0161-2402605, 4602605

0172-5081744

0141-2750331, 2750064

044-22500121, 22501345

044- 22501345, 42656157

042-272706, 96272610

080-41283829

040-23112155, 23112156

0471-2706922

0460-2226110
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